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SV
Torx® elbow hexagonal keys

CREATEUR D'OUTILS

DESCRIPTION

Torx® elbow hexagonal keys

Presentation : nickel plated.

STANDARDS / DIRECTIVES

NF EN ISO 10664

SPECIFIC DATA
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SV
Torx® elbow hexagonal keys

CREATEUR D'OUTILS

Designation

Sales reference

L (mm)

Weight (g)

H (mm)

A (mm)

Diameter (mm)

Pattern

B (mm)

Guarantee

Guarantee applied
O | SAM TOOL guarantee.

OFFSET MALE TORX KEY T50

66-50

119

63

30

8.5

8.5

T50

6.2

Guarantee without time limit on the tools used under normal conditions.

>> Find out more
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